1 of 4
Littelfuse.com/HCD
©2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/30/2024
Contactor
HCD-850 Series
Description

Contactor
HCD-850 Series
Part Numbering System
Note: Not all combinations of Part Number suffixes are listed. Contact Littelfuse for details.
Standard Fault Short Circuit Rating
Suitable for use on a circuit capable of delivering not more than 5k rms symmetrical amperes, 600 Volts maximum at 400%
of fuse and circuit breaker.
High Fault Short Circuit Rating
Suitable for use on a circuit capable of delivering not more than 100k rms symmetrical amperes as shown.
CONTACT
CODE
MAXIMUM CIRCUIT BREAKER ANY LISTED FUSE (EXCEPT AS NOTED)
480 VOLTS MAXIMUM MINIMUM ENCLOSURE VOLUME 600 VOLTS MAXIMUM MINIMUM ENCLOSURE VOLUME
05 - 50 FLA 150 A 256 cu. in. 200 A 256 cu. in.
06 - 60 FLA 150 A 256 cu. in. 200 A 256 cu. in.
07 - 75 FLA 150 A 1008 cu. in. 200 A 1008 cu. in.
09 - 90 FLA 150 A 1008 cu. in. 200 A 1008 cu. in.
12 - 120 FLA 150 A 1008 cu. in. 200 A 1008 cu. in.
Note: for a circuit capable of delivering more than 5k rms symmetrical amperes, the equipment enclosure must have a minimum of four fastening points or a piano hinge and two
fastening points.
Horsepower Rating
FULL LOAD
AMPS
120 VAC 240 VAC 480 VAC 600 VAC
SINGLE
PHASE
THREE
PHASE
SINGLE
PHASE
THREE
PHASE
SINGLE
PHASE
THREE
PHASE
SINGLE
PHASE
THREE
PHASE
50 3 HP - 10 HP 15 HP - 30 HP - 30 HP
60 5 HP - 10 HP 25 HP - 30 HP - 30 HP
75 5 HP - 15 HP 25 HP - 40 HP - 40 HP
90 7.5 HP - 20 HP 30 HP - 50 HP - 50 HP
120 7.5 HP - 20 HP 30 HP - 50 HP - 50 HP
Series
Power Poles
3X 3 Pole
Power Termination
CJ   Box Lug for 50 - 60 Amp
JS   Box Lug for 75 - 120 Amp
Coil Voltage - 50/60Hz
Q - 24 VAC
T - 120 VAC
U - 208/240 VAC
V - 277 VAC
H - 480 VAC
Contact Code
05 - 50 FLA
06 - 60 FLA
07 - 75 FLA
09 - 90 FLA
12 - 120 FLA
Individual Box
Packaging Y
Series
HCD Y 3X Q 07 JS 850
4 of 4
Littelfuse.com/HCD
©2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/30/2024